

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY

<i>AMOUNT</i>	<i>DATE □ DESCRIPTION</i>
\$5,213,382.00	10/23/14 (Council) – Original construction contract
\$260,670.00	10/23/14 (Council) – 2.50% Contingency
\$1,500,000.00	Proposed (Council) – Additional contingency
\$6,974,052.00	<i>Total Contract Authorization</i>

CONTRACT HISTORY

<i>AMOUNT</i>	<i>DATE □ DESCRIPTION (CO % / CUMULATIVE %)</i>
\$5,213,382.00	10/23/14 – Original construction contract
\$1,500,000.00	(Proposed) – Additional Contingency – utility conflicts, design changes, other unanticipated site conditions.
\$6,213,382.00	<i>Total Contract Expenditures</i>
0.00%	<i>Cumulative Change Orders</i>